
Wyniki FW 

   

Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 1  odrzutka  

  
Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 

    4   

1 POL 16 
Michał Polanowski, Mężczyzna, 1983, Starboard, Slake, Mos 2 
Warszawa 

3,0 1 1 1 

    (5)   

2 POL 48 
Wojciech Mroczynski, Mężczyzna, 1990, XCEL, GO-PRO, Mos 2 
Warszawa 

6,0 2 (9) 2 

    2   

3 POL 555 Filip Korczycki, Mężczyzna, 1982, AZS UW 8,0 (8) 4 3 
    1   

4 POL 83 Michał Aftowicz, Mężczyzna, 1991, DEEMED, Mos 2 Warszawa 10,0 (5) 2 4 
    4   

5 POL 320 Łukasz Konieczny, Mężczyzna, 1985, Jakon, AZS Poznań 16,0 (7) 3 6 
    7   

6 POL 381 
Paweł Dittrich, Mężczyzna, 1970, Hydrosfera Constructivbau, 
WSV Werder 

18,0 6 (10) 9 

    3   

7 POL 239 Przemek Siemiński, Mężczyzna, 1988, AZS Łód� 18,0 4 7 7 
    (10)   

8 POL 13 Jakub Guzdek, Mężczyzna, 1983, AZS Poznań 21,0 3 5 (16) 
    13   

9 POL 94 
Artur Banach, Mężczyzna, 1993, Milon, Toyota Ukleja, AZS 
Poznań 

25,0 (dns) 12 5 

    8   

10 POL 211 Maciej Kłopociński, Mężczyzna, 1993, Mos 2 Warszawa 25,0 (9) 8 8 
    9   

11 POL 25 
Hubert Mokrzycki, Mężczyzna, 1982, www.goodnightwarsaw.pl, 
Mos 2 Warszawa 

29,0 10 6 13 

    (dns)   

12 POL 26 Andrzej �więty, Mężczyzna, 1976, DKŻ Dobrzyń 34,0 (dns) 18 10 
    6   

13 GBR 98 Chris Bond, Mężczyzna, 1974, Point-7, Z-Gins, UKWA 41,0 13 11 (24) 
    17   

14 POL 19 Agnieszka Pietrasik, ?, 1990, AZS Łód� 43,0 12 15 (17) 
    16   

15 POL 9 Jan Klimaszyk, Mężczyzna, 1995, Fabryka Formy, ŻLKS Poznań 43,0 15 14 14 
    (dns)   

16 
POL 
3333 

Filip Kołodziej, Mężczyzna, 1996, MKS 2 Warszawa 44,0 11 13 (21) 

    20   

17 POL 508 Jacek Wróż, Mężczyzna, 1970, Mama, PSW 56,0 16 19 (26) 
    21   

18 GBR 939 
James Battye, Mężczyzna, 1998, Juicedboard Sports, Severne, 
S, UKWA 

58,0 19 16 (dns) 

    23   

19 POL 179 Sławomir Buchholz, Mężczyzna, 1973, KŻ Ogniwo 59,0 (dns) dns 11 
    11   

20 POL 46 
Patryk Adamczak, Mężczyzna, 1996, Drużyna Szpiku, Grodzisk 
Mazow, Mos 2 Warszawa 

59,0 14 (dns) 19 

    26   

21 POL 248 Jacek Stolarz, Mężczyzna, 1965, Mos 2 Warszawa 61,0 (dns) dns 12 
    12   

22 GBR 40 Tim Gibson, Mężczyzna, 1971, Boardwise, North, UKWA 63,0 18 20 25 
    (dns)   



23 DEN 85 
Anissa Mohrath, ?, 1991, GASTRAA, WINDHELLER-
PROTOTYPES, OEBK 

67,0 (dns) dns 15 

    15   

24 POL 448 Michał Stolarz, Mężczyzna, 1997, MKS 2 Warszawa 76,0 (dns) dns 20 
    19   

25 POL 609 Piotr Chrzanowski, Mężczyzna, 1995, Mos 2 Warszawa 77,0 17 (dns) 23 
    dns   

26 RUS 604 Andrey Oborenko, Mężczyzna, 1967, Kaliningrad 77,0 (dns) dns 22 
    18   

27 POL 67 Jakub Nowak, Mężczyzna, 1996, KŻ Ogniwo 81,0 (dns) 17 27 
    dns   

28 POL 824 Janusz Sobczyk, Mężczyzna, 1968, KSW Nieporęt 87,0 (dns) dns 28 
    22   

29 GBR 11 Owen Gibson, Mężczyzna, 1992, UKWA 88,0 (dns) dns dns 
    14   

30 
GBR 
3203 

Alie Gibson, ?, 2001, Virtual Rigger, UKWA 90,0 (dns) dns 29 

    24   

31 RUS 745 Anton Gumennyy, Mężczyzna, 1982, Z-Fins, ND, Windsurfpoint 92,0 (dns) dns 18 
    dns   

32 POL 156 Paweł Szymajda, Mężczyzna, 1963, Hard Work, Zegrze Team 94,0 20 (dns) dns 
    dns   

33 POL 177 Rafał Radecki, Mężczyzna, 1973, SKŻ Sopot 99,0 (dns) dns dns 
    25   

34 GBR 472 Trestan Banahan, Mężczyzna, 1988, UKWA 111,0 (dns) dns dns 
    dns   

34 RUS 23 Grigory Garzichenkov, Mężczyzna, 1973, St. Petersburg 111,0 (ocs) dns dns 
    dns   

34 GER 99 Christian Hijel, Mężczyzna, 1971, CA, GWA 111,0 (dns) dns dns 
    dns   

  

Wyniki FW – / Master 

   

Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 1  odrzutka  

  
Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 4 

1 POL 381 
Paweł Dittrich, Mężczyzna, 1970, Hydrosfera Constructivbau, 
WSV Werder 

18,0 6 (10) 9 3 

2 POL 26 Andrzej �więty, Mężczyzna, 1976, DKŻ Dobrzyń 34,0 (dns) 18 10 6 
3 GBR 98 Chris Bond, Mężczyzna, 1974, Point-7, Z-Gins, UKWA 41,0 13 11 (24) 17 
4 POL 508 Jacek Wróż, Mężczyzna, 1970, Mama, PSW 56,0 16 19 (26) 21 
5 POL 179 Sławomir Buchholz, Mężczyzna, 1973, KŻ Ogniwo 59,0 (dns) dns 11 11 
6 POL 248 Jacek Stolarz, Mężczyzna, 1965, Mos 2 Warszawa 61,0 (dns) dns 12 12 
7 GBR 40 Tim Gibson, Mężczyzna, 1971, Boardwise, North, UKWA 63,0 18 20 25 (dns) 

8 
RUS 
604 

Andrey Oborenko, Mężczyzna, 1967, Kaliningrad 77,0 (dns) dns 22 18 

9 POL 824 Janusz Sobczyk, Mężczyzna, 1968, KSW Nieporęt 87,0 (dns) dns 28 22 

10 POL 156 
Paweł Szymajda, Mężczyzna, 1963, Hard Work, Zegrze 
Team 

94,0 20 (dns) dns dns 

11 POL 177 Rafał Radecki, Mężczyzna, 1973, SKŻ Sopot 99,0 (dns) dns dns 25 
12 RUS 23 Grigory Garzichenkov, Mężczyzna, 1973, St. Petersburg 111,0 (ocs) dns dns dns 
12 GER 99 Christian Hijel, Mężczyzna, 1971, CA, GWA 111,0 (dns) dns dns dns 

Wyniki FW – / Youth 



   

Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 1  odrzutka  

  
Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 

    4   

1 
POL 
3333 

Filip Kołodziej, Mężczyzna, 1996, MKS 2 Warszawa 44,0 11 13 (21) 

    20   

2 GBR 939 
James Battye, Mężczyzna, 1998, Juicedboard Sports, Severne, 
S, UKWA 

58,0 19 16 (dns) 

    23   

3 POL 46 
Patryk Adamczak, Mężczyzna, 1996, Drużyna Szpiku, Grodzisk 
Mazow, Mos 2 Warszawa 

59,0 14 (dns) 19 

    26   

4 POL 448 Michał Stolarz, Mężczyzna, 1997, MKS 2 Warszawa 76,0 (dns) dns 20 
    19   

5 POL 67 Jakub Nowak, Mężczyzna, 1996, KŻ Ogniwo 81,0 (dns) 17 27 
    dns   

6 
GBR 
3203 

Alie Gibson, Kobieta, 2001, Virtual Rigger, UKWA 90,0 (dns) dns 29 

    24   

  

Wyniki FW – / GM 

   

Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 1  odrzutka  

  
Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 4 
1 POL 248 Jacek Stolarz, Mężczyzna, 1965, Mos 2 Warszawa 61,0 (dns) dns 12 12 
2 RUS 604 Andrey Oborenko, Mężczyzna, 1967, Kaliningrad 77,0 (dns) dns 22 18 
3 POL 824 Janusz Sobczyk, Mężczyzna, 1968, KSW Nieporęt 87,0 (dns) dns 28 22 
4 POL 156 Paweł Szymajda, Mężczyzna, 1963, Hard Work, Zegrze Team 94,0 20 (dns) dns dns 

 


